

PACHET PLANTE

I.D.: 91160976

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	03452000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 27.600,00 RON - 27.600,00 RON

Descriere: ABIES MAGNIFICA Clt. 450 300-350 FORTE buc 1 5000 LEI= 5000 LEI ACER PLAT. "Globosum" Clt. 35 8-10 ALTO FUSTO buc 7X 800.00 LEI=5600.00 LEI MAGNOLIA SOULANGEANA 150-175 buc 8 X 150.00 LEI = 1200.00 LEI CALLICARPA "Bodinieri Profusion" Clt. 18 4-6 1/2 FUSTO buc 1 X 400.00 LEI = 400.00 LEI COTONEASTER LACTEUS Clt. 18 1/2 FUSTO buc 3 X 400.00 LEI= 1200.00 LEI CUPRESSOCYPARIS LEYLANDII Clt. 20 150/175 buc 11 X 200.00 LEI = 2200.00 LEI CUPRESSOCYPARIS LEYLANDII Clt. 20 200/250 buc 13 X 200.00 LEI =2600.00 LEI PRUNUS SERRULATA KANZAN 10/12 buc 18 X 500.00 LEI = 9000.00 LEI PHYSOCARPUS OPULIFOLIUS "Diablo" Clt. 9 buc 4 X 100.00 LEI = 400.00 LEI
